
Project ID Highway Project Title Date of Letting
Work Type County Project Limits Probable Date of Beginning

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End
2 2 Days 2 / / / / 0 2
2 2 EACH 1 / / / / 2 3

77,130 77,130 SY 7 / / / / 3 10
HMA Pavement 6,680 6,680 TON 6 / / / / 10 16
Rumble Strips (Centerline) 18,685 18,685 LF 1 / / / / 16 17
Base Aggregate Dense (Shoulders) 3,392 3,392 TON 8 / / / / 17 25

825 825 LF 3 / / / / 25 28
Grooved Epoxy Marking (Grinding Only) 42,066 42,066 LF 1 / / / / 28 29

42,066 42,066 LF 1 / / / / 29 30
2 2 Days 2 / / / / 29 31

/ / / /
/ / / /
/ / / /
/ / / /
/ / / /
/ / / /
/ / / /
/ / / /
/ / / /
/ / / /

Possible
Month Begin End Month Total Holiday Work Days % Month Total

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

May 5/1/2020 5/31/2020 31 31 1 20 68 14 14
June 6/1/2020 6/29/2020 29 60 0 21 80 17 31

0 60 0 0 0 31
0 60 0 0 0 31
0 60 0 0 0 31 Calendar Days
0 60 0 0 0 31 Working Days
0 60 0 0 0 31 Completion Date
0 60 0 0 0 31 2020 Prepared By
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31
July 2, 2020

Tammy TuckerCONSTRUCTION YEAR:

Construction to take place in 2020 construction season 
with a completion date of July 2, 2020.

60

Date Days Probable Working Days REMARKS

43,000
Grooved Epoxy Marking (Marking Only) 62,000
Finishing Roadway and Punch List 1

1,200
38,000

470
Steel Plate Guardrail Replacements/Adjustments

300

Traffic Control 1
Replacing Culvert Endwalls 4
Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling 12,000

Stage 5

Resurfacing Waupaca WCL RR Bridge to STH 110S May 1, 2020

Item
Contract Quantity per Stage Total 

Quantity
Unit

Production 
Rate

Working Days
(per Stage)

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
ITEM ANALYSIS

CONTRACT TIME FOR COMPLETION
Wisconsin Department of Transportation      DT1923      04/2011

6590-02-75 STH 22 Waupaca - Clintonville August 13, 2019
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